PowerLink Engine
GXE, GRS Series
GAS GENSET
10KW-350KW
POWERLINK
ABOUT US
Since 2012, PowerLink group has launched GXE, GRS, GE,
TGE and GR series gas generator units in the fields of natural

Alternator
Model
Leroy Somer
Alternator
Model
PowerLink
Alternator
Model
Control
Panel
Model
Output,
KWe
Electrcity
Effiecency
GXE50C-NG NG GX5S-LE02 UCI224F LSA44.3S2 PL2D PCC300 50 36.0%
GXE60C-NG NG GX7S-E02 UCI224G LSA44.3S4 PL3A PCC300 60 34.0%
GXE85C-NG NG GX10T-E02 UCI274D LSA44.3M6 PL3D PCC300 85 35.0%
GXE100C-NG NG GX7S-LE02 UCI274E LSA44.3M8 PL3D PCC300 100 37.0%
GXE130C-NG NG GX12T-E02 UCI274G LSA44.3VL13 PL3F PCC300 130 35.0%
GXE150C-NG NG GX10T-LE02 UCI274H LSA44.3VL14 PL3F PCC300 150 37.0%
GXE200C-NG NG GX12T-LE02 S4L1S-D LSA46.3M7 PL4M PCC300 200 37.0%
GXE250C-NG NG GX13K-LE02 S4L1S-E LSA46.3L10 PL4LS PCC300 250 37.0%
GXE350C-NG NG GX20T-LE02 S5L1D-C4 LSA47.2S5 PL5S PCC300 350 37.0%
MINI CONTAINERIZED GENSET
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Stamford
Alternator
Model
Leroy Somer
Alternator
Model
PowerLink
Alternator
Model
Control
Panel
Model
Output,
KWe
Electrcity
Effiecency
GXE50MC-NG NG GX5S-LE02 UCI224F LSA44.3S2 PL2D PCC300 50 36.0%
GXE60MC-NG NG GX7S-E02 UCI224G LSA44.3S4 PL3A PCC300 60 34.0%
GXE85MC-NG NG GX10T-E02 UCI274D LSA44.3M6 PL3DS PCC300 85 35.0%
GXE100MC-NG NG GX7S-LE02 UCI274E LSA44.3M8 PL3DS PCC300 100 37.0%
GXE130MC-NG NG GX12T-E02 UCI274G LSA44.3VL13 PL3F PCC300 130 35.0%
GXE150MC-NG NG GX10T-LE02 UCI274H LSA44.3VL14 PL3F PCC300 150 37.0%
GXE200MC-NG NG GX12T-LE02 S4L1S-D LSA46.3M7 PL4MS PCC300 200 37.0%
GXE250MC-NG NG GX13K-LE02 S4L1S-E LSA46.3L10 PL4LS PCC300 250 37.0%
GXE350MC-NG NG GX20T-LE02 S5L1D-C4 LSA47.2S5 PL5S PCC300 350 37.0%
50Hz/1500RPM 400V 3PH
50Hz/1500RPM 400V 3PH
1. The above selection table is based on Natural gas fuel. All the above models also
operate with BG, APG, LPG, the LHV of which is >30MJ/Nm³ or >6000Kcal/Nm³;

Alternator
Model
Leroy Somer
Alternator
Model
PowerLink
Alternator
Model
Control
Panel
Model
Output,
KWe
Electrcity
Effiecency
GXE50S-NG NG GX5S-LE02 UCI224F LSA44.3S2 PL2D PLC500 50 36.0%
GXE60S-NG NG GX7S-E02 UCI224G LSA44.3S4 PL3A PLC500 60 34.0%
GXE85S-NG NG GX10T-E02 UCI274D LSA44.3M6 PL3DS PLC500 85 35.0%
GXE100S-NG NG GX7S-LE02 UCI274E LSA44.3M8 PL3DS PLC500 100 37.0%
GXE130S-NG NG GX12T-E02 UCI274G LSA44.3VL13 PL3F PLC500 130 35.0%
GXE150S-NG NG GX10T-LE02 UCI274H LSA44.3VL14 PL3F PLC500 150 37.0%
GXE200S-NG NG GX12T-LE02 S4L1S-D LSA46.3M7 PL4MS PLC500 200 37.0%
GXE250S-NG NG GX13K-LE02 S4L1S-E LSA46.3L10 PL4LS PLC500 250 37.0%
GXE350S-NG NG GX20T-LE02 S5L1D-C4 LSA47.2S5 PL5S PLC500 350 37.0%
OPEN GENSET
PG Model Fuel
Gas engine
Model
Stamford
Alternator
Model
Leroy Somer
Alternator
Model
PowerLink
Alternator
Model
Control
Panel
Model
Output,
KWe
Electrcity
Effiecency
GXE50-NG NG GX5S-LE02 UCI224F LSA44.3S2 PL2D PLC500 50 36.0%
GXE60-NG NG GX7S-E02 UCI224G LSA44.3S4 PL3A PLC500 60 34.0%
GXE85-NG NG GX10T-E02 UCI274D LSA44.3M6 PL3DS PLC500 85 35.0%
GXE100-NG NG GX7S-LE02 UCI274E LSA44.3M8 PL3DS PLC500 100 37.0%
GXE130-NG NG GX12T-E02 UCI274G LSA44.3VL13 PL3F PLC500 130 35.0%
GXE150-NG NG GX10T-LE02 UCI274H LSA44.3VL14 PL3F PLC500 150 37.0%
GXE200-NG NG GX12T-LE02 S4L1S-D LSA46.3M7 PL4MS PLC500 200 37.0%
GXE250-NG NG GX13K-LE02 S4L1S-E LSA46.3L10 PL4LS PLC500 250 37.0%
GXE350-NG NG GX20T-LE02 S5L1D-C4 LSA47.2S5 PL5S PLC500 350 37.0%
50Hz/1500RPM 400V 3PH
50Hz/1500RPM 400V 3PH
1. The above selection table is based on Natural gas fuel. All the above models also
operate with BG, APG, LPG, the LHV of which is >30MJ/Nm³ or >6000Kcal/Nm³;

28
NG
Model
Prime Power/kW Single phase/kW
Gas
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model
Panel
Model
Electric
Efficiency
Structure
50Hz/380V~415V 50Hz/220V~240V
GRS12S-NG 12 8.4 NG GR2.7 E01N PL1D  GCC92 30.0% Canopy
GRS16S-NG 16 11.2 NG GR2.7 E01N PL1E  GCC92 32.0% Canopy
GRS24S-NG 24 16.8 NG GR3.0 E01N PL1G  GCC92 32.0% Canopy
GRS30S-NG 30 21 NG GR3.0 LE01N PL2B  GCC92 35.0% Canopy
NG
Model
Prime Power/kW Single phase/kW
Gas
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model
Panel
Model
Electric
Efficiency
Structure
50Hz/380V~415V 50Hz/220V~240V
GRS14S-6NG 14 9.8 NG GR2.7 E01N PL1D  GCC92 30.0% Canopy
GRS18S-6NG 18 12.6 NG GR2.7 E01N PL1E  GCC92 32.0% Canopy
GRS24S-6NG 24 16.8 NG GR3.0 E01N PL1G  GCC92 32.0% Canopy
GRS34S-6NG 34 23.8 NG GR3.0 LE01N PL2B  GCC92 35.0% Canopy
LPG
Model
Prime Power/kW Single phase/kW
Gas
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model
Panel
Model
Electric
Efficiency
Structure
50Hz/380V~415V 50Hz/220V~240V
GRS12S-LPG 12 8.4 LPG GR2.7 E01L PL1D  GCC92 30.0% Canopy
GRS16S-LPG 16 11.2 LPG GR2.7 E01L PL1E  GCC92 32.0% Canopy
GRS24S-LPG 24 16.8 LPG GR3.0 E01L PL1G  GCC92 32.0% Canopy
GRS30S-LPG 30 21 LPG GR3.0 LE01L PL2B  GCC92 35.0% Canopy
LPG
Model
Prime Power/kW Single phase/kW
Gas
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model
Panel
Model
Electric
Efficiency
Structure
50Hz/380V~415V 50Hz/220V~240V
GRS14S-6LPG 14 9.8 LPG ` PL1D  GCC92 28.6% Canopy
GRS18S-6LPG 18 12.6 LPG GR2.7 E01L PL1E  GCC92 29.1% Canopy
GRS28S-6LPG 24 16.8 LPG GR3.0 E01L PL1G  GCC92 29.5% Canopy
GRS34S-6LPG 34 23.8 LPG GR3.0 LE01L PL2B  GCC92 29.8% Canopy
400V 3PH 50Hz 1500RPM, 380V~415V Available
220V 3PH 60Hz 1800RPM, 208V Avlaible
220V 3PH 60Hz 1800RPM, 208V Avlailable
400V 3PH 50Hz 1500RPM, 380V~415V Availablee